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WACONIA

Chamber of Commernce

January

February

March

April

May

June

2023 Calendar

Business Education Network-Mfg & Trades
Coffee Connection - Waconia Ice Arena
Board Meeting

Retail Meeting

Ambassadors

Chamber After Hours - Melchert Hubert Sjodin
Annual Meeting Luncheon

Business Education Network-Mfg & Trades
Coffee Connection - Dojo Karate

Board Meeting

Retail Meeting

Waconia Young Professionals (WYP) Happy Hour
Tourism Meeting

Ambassadors

Member Luncheon

Business Education Network-Mfg & Trades
Coffee Connection @ American Legion w/ Waconia Lions
Retail Meeting

Board Meeting

Ambassadors

WYP Happy Hour

Member Luncheon

Business Education Network-Mfg & Trades
Coffee Connection - South Point Financial Credit Union
Tourism Meeting

Board Meeting

Retail Meeting

Ambassadors

Chamber After Hours - Schram Vineyards
Member Luncheon

Coffee Connection - MoveWell Chiropractic
Business Education Network Signing Day
Board Meeting

Retail Meeting

WYP Happy Hour

Sister Saturday

Ambassadors

Member Luncheon

Coffee Connection @Security Bank w/Lynn Laumann Photography

Retail Meeting
Tourism Meeting
Board Meeting
Ambassadors
Member Luncheon
July - December on reverse side

DestinationWaconia.org

7:00 a.m.
7:30 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
6:00 p.m.
8:45 a.m.
4-6:00 p.m.
11:30 a.m.
7:00 a.m.
7:30 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
4-7:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
8:45 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
7:00 a.m.
7:30 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
8:45 a.m.
4-7:00 p.m.
11:30 a.m.
7:00 a.m.
7:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:45 a.m.
4-6:00 p.m.
11:30 a.m.
7:30 a.m.
7:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
4-7:00 p.m.
ALL DAY
8:45 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
7:30 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
8:45 a.m.
11:30 a.m.



July

August

September

October

November

December

Lake Waconia Fireworks

Coffee Connection - MidCountry Bank
Board Meeting

Retail Meeting

Joint Chamber After Hours

17th Annual Chamber Golf Scramble
Ambassadors

Coffee Connection - Shred with Shannon & The Hive

Tourism Meeting

Board Meeting

WYP Happy Hour @ Carver County Fair
Retail Meeting

Ambassadors

Member Luncheon

Business Education Network-Mfg & Trades
Coffee Connection - Waconia 1 Collision
Board Meeting

Nickle Dickle Eve Street Dance

62nd Annual Nickle Dickle Day
Ambassadors

Member Luncheon

Business Education Network-Mfg & Trades
Coffee Connection - Culver's

Board Retreat (Tuesday)

Retail Meeting

Chamber After Hours

Scarecrow Contest

Tourism Meeting

Ambassadors

Member Luncheon

Business Education Network-Mfg & Trades
Coffee Connection - Snap Fitness

DEAR Hunting Day

Board Meeting

Retail Meeting

WYP Happy Hour

Ambassadors

Member Luncheon

Tree Lighting Ceremony

Small Business Saturday

Business Education Network-Mfg & Trades
Coffee Connection - HomeTown Bank
Holiday Social

Tourism Meeting

Board Meeting

Ambassadors

DestinationWaconia.org

dusk

7:30 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
4-6:00 p.m.
11:00 a.m.
8:45 a.m.
7:30 a.m.
9:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
7:30 p.m.
8:00 a.m.
8:45 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
7:00 a.m.
7:30 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
7:00 p.m.
ALL DAY
8:45 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
7:00 a.m.
7:30 a.m.

9a.m. -3 p.m.

8:00 a.m.
4-6:00 p.m.
ALL DAY
9:00 a.m.
8:45 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
7:00 a.m.
7:30 a.m.
ALL DAY
11:30 a.m.
8:00 a.m.
5-8:00 p.m.
8:45 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
6-6:30 p.m.
ALL DAY
7:00 a.m.
7:30 a.m.
5-8:00 p.m.
9:00 a.m.
11:30 a.m.
8:45 a.m.



