

## 2023 Calendar

DestinationWaconia.org

January	4	Business Education Network-Mfg & Trades	7:00 a.m.
January	5	Coffee Connection - Waconia Ice Arena	7:30 a.m.
	ວ 11		11:30 a.m.
	12	Board Meeting	
		Retail Meeting	6:00 p.m.
	19	Ambassadors	8:45 a.m.
	19	Chamber After Hours - Melchert Hubert Sjodin	4-6:00 p.m.
F =	26	Annual Meeting Luncheon	11:30 a.m.
February	1	Business Education Network-Mfg & Trades	7:00 a.m.
	2	Coffee Connection - Dojo Karate	7:30 a.m.
	8	Board Meeting	11:30 a.m.
	9	Retail Meeting	8:00 a.m.
	9	Waconia Young Professionals (WYP) Happy Hour	4-7:00 p.m.
	14	Tourism Meeting	9:00 a.m.
	16	Ambassadors	8:45 a.m.
	23	Member Luncheon	11:30 a.m.
March	1	Business Education Network-Mfg & Trades	7:00 a.m.
	2	Coffee Connection @ American Legion w/ Waconia Lions	7:30 a.m.
	9	Retail Meeting	8:00 a.m.
	15	Board Meeting	11:30 a.m.
	16	Ambassadors	8:45 a.m.
	16	WYP Happy Hour	4-7:00 p.m.
	23	Member Luncheon	11:30 a.m.
April	5	Business Education Network-Mfg & Trades	7:00 a.m.
	6	Coffee Connection - South Point Financial Credit Union	7:30 a.m.
	11	Tourism Meeting	9:00 a.m.
	12	Board Meeting	11:30 a.m.
	13	Retail Meeting	8:00 a.m.
	20	Ambassadors	8:45 a.m.
	20	Chamber After Hours - Schram Vineyards	4-6:00 p.m.
	27	Member Luncheon	11:30 a.m.
May	4	Coffee Connection - MoveWell Chiropractic	7:30 a.m.
	10	Business Education Network Signing Day	7:00 a.m.
	10	Board Meeting	11:30 a.m.
	11	Retail Meeting	8:00 a.m.
	11	WYP Happy Hour	4-7:00 p.m.
	13	Sister Saturday	ALL DAY
	18	Ambassadors	8:45 a.m.
	25	Member Luncheon	11:30 a.m.
June	1	Coffee Connection @Security Bank w/Lynn Laumann Photography	7:30 a.m.
	8	Retail Meeting	8:00 a.m.
	13	Tourism Meeting	9:00 a.m.
	14	Board Meeting	11:30 a.m.
	15	Ambassadors	8:45 a.m.
	22	Member Luncheon	11:30 a.m.
		luly December on voyers side	

July - December on reverse side

July	4	Lake Waconia Fireworks	dusk
	6	Coffee Connection - MidCountry Bank	7:30 a.m.
	12	Board Meeting	11:30 a.m.
	13	Retail Meeting	8:00 a.m.
	13	Joint Chamber After Hours	4-6:00 p.m.
	17	17th Annual Chamber Golf Scramble	11:00 a.m.
_	20	Ambassadors	8:45 a.m.
August	3	Coffee Connection - Shred with Shannon & The Hive	7:30 a.m.
	8	Tourism Meeting	9:00 a.m.
	9	Board Meeting	11:30 a.m.
	9	WYP Happy Hour @ Carver County Fair	7:30 p.m.
	10	Retail Meeting	8:00 a.m.
	17	Ambassadors	8:45 a.m.
0 1 1	24	Member Luncheon	11:30 a.m.
September	6	Business Education Network-Mfg & Trades	7:00 a.m.
	7	Coffee Connection - Waconia 1 Collision	7:30 a.m.
	13	Board Meeting	11:30 a.m.
	15	Nickle Dickle Eve Street Dance	7:00 p.m.
	16	62nd Annual Nickle Dickle Day	ALL DAY
	21	Ambassadors	8:45 a.m.
October	28	Member Luncheon  Pusings Education Naturals Mfg & Trades	11:30 a.m. 7:00 a.m.
October	4 5	Business Education Network-Mfg & Trades Coffee Connection - Culver's	7:30 a.m.
	10	Board Retreat (Tuesday)	9 a.m 3 p.m.
	12	Retail Meeting	8:00 a.m.
	12	Chamber After Hours	4-6:00 p.m.
	12-22	Scarecrow Contest	ALL DAY
	17	Tourism Meeting	9:00 a.m.
	19	Ambassadors	8:45 a.m.
	26	Member Luncheon	11:30 a.m.
November	1	Business Education Network-Mfg & Trades	7:00 a.m.
	2	Coffee Connection - Snap Fitness	7:30 a.m.
	4	DEAR Hunting Day	ALL DAY
	8	Board Meeting	11:30 a.m.
	9	Retail Meeting	8:00 a.m.
	9	WYP Happy Hour	5-8:00 p.m.
	16	Ambassadors	8:45 a.m.
	16	Member Luncheon	11:30 a.m.
	24	Tree Lighting Ceremony	6-6:30 p.m.
	25	Small Business Saturday	ALL DAY
December	6	Business Education Network-Mfg & Trades	7:00 a.m.
	7	Coffee Connection - HomeTown Bank	7:30 a.m.
	11	Holiday Social	5-8:00 p.m.
	12	Tourism Meeting	9:00 a.m.
	13	Board Meeting	11:30 a.m.
	21	Ambassadors	8:45 a.m.